L05000022594

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
\ \ \
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
•
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Consider the state of the Constant
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
,
}

Office Use Only



800047541258

03/08/05--01001--020 **130.00

FILED FIVED
2005 MAR -7 PM 3500 PM 4: 14
SECRETARY DESHIELD FLORIDA
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

EFFECTIVE DATE

3/17/05

James D. Varnado, Esquire 810 Thomasville Road, Suite 200 Tallahassee, FL 32303

March 7, 2005...

Registration Section: Department of State State of Florida

> RE: Current telephone number for James D. Varnado through 3/17/2005

Dear Registration Specialist:

The telephone number (850 222-5955) contained within the articles of organization for the "Law Office of James D. Varnado" is a new number that will be in use upon the effective date of organization, 3/17/05. Until that time, I may be reached at 850 322-4008. Thank you in advance.

Sincerely,

James D. Varnado Law Office of James D. Varnado, L.L.C. (prospectively)

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co			
SUBJECT: Law Office	e of James D. Varnado, L.I	_ C .	
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
	f Organization and fee(s) are s	_	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
James D	. Varnado, Esquire		- <u></u> -
	(Name of Person)	
Law Office of James	s D. Vamado, L.L.C.		
 		Firm/Company)	
810 Thomas	sville Road, Suite 200		
		(Address)	
Tallah	nassee, FL 32303	-	75 20 20 20 E
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	ECR
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:	AR -7 PH
James D. Varnado		at (_850)_222-5955	Sternhone Number)
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Te	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:		₽
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	⊘ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	ET ADDRESS:	MAILING A	
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Se Division of Co	
	Gaines Street	P.O. Box 6327	•

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Law Office of James D. Varnado LLC		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Co	mpany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	-
810 Thomasville Road, Suite 200 Tallahassee, FL 32303	810 Thomasville Road, Suite 200 Tallahassee, FL 32303	 -
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	Office, & Registered Agent's Signatur	re:
The name and the Florida street address of the re-	egistered agent are:	
James D. Varnado	TALL	2005
Name	, AC E	
810 Thomasville Road, Suite 2		5 [
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Tallahassee, FL 32303	FL To	; 圣 C
City, State, as	nd Zip	န် ယ ် ဟာ
Having been named as registered agent and to a	accept service of process for the above said	
liability company at the place designated in th	his certificate, I hereby accept the appoint	ment as
registered agent and agree to act in this capacity		
statutes relating to the proper and complete per		
accept the obligations of my position as regis	terea agent as proviaea jor in Chapier ou	o, <i>r.o</i>
Registered Agent's	Signature	
(CONTINI	UED)	

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:		
3 3	James D. Varnado		
MGR	810 Thomasville Road, Suite 200		-
	Tallahassee, FL 32303		
			
	·	.	
			
			•
(Use attachment if necessary)			
•			
NOTE: An additional article must be	e added if an effective date is requeste	ı.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:			
<i>V</i> //	or an authorized representative of a member.		
(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated her	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury		
James D.	d or printed name of signee		
Type	d or printed name of signee	₽°S	<u></u>
Filing Fees:			305
A ALLEMAN 1 LANGE	-	<u>₽</u> ₽	3
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organiz	zation and Designation	S	50

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

(Attachment to Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company pertaining to the Law Office of James D. Varnado, L.L.C.)

ARTICLE V- Effective Date

The effective date for the Law Office of James D. Varnado, L.L.C. shall be March 17, 2005.

1 3/7/05

FILED
2005 MAR -7 PM 3:50
SECRETARY OF STATE